BHARATI COLLEGE, UNIVRSITY OF DELHI, C-4, JANAKPURI, NEW DELHI-110058

PAPER NAME : HINDI A SECTION-A, B & C SEM-3 AECC

S.No. Name College Roll No. Section
1 NISHTHA CHOUDHARY 22/446 A
2 PALAK PAWAR 22/408 A
3 MEHAK YADAV 22/406 A
4 INDRANI BORAH 22/459 A
5 AMNA PARVEEN 22/449 A
6 ADVIKA SINGH 22/435 A
7 SHIKHA GUPTA 22/481 A
8 TAMANNA KANWASI 22/447 A
9 NEHA KUMARI 22/440 A
10 DIVYANKA DAWAR 22/431 A
11 NIDHI GUPTA 22/478 A
12 KHUSHI SINGH 22/402 A
13 NAINA ANAND 22/482 A
14 SALONI PRIYA 22/413 A
15 ANITA KUMARI 22/486 A
16 TANNU 22/423 A
17 SUHANA YASIN 22/474 A
18 SANJANA 22/442 A
19 ISHA YADAV 22/483 A
20 MAHAK GOLA 22/480 A
21 PRIYANKA OKHERA 22/475 A
22 SOMYA RAWAT 22/471 A
23 PREETI KUMARI 22/433 A
24 SWATI YADAV 22/453 A
25 SUBHANKITA PRADHAN 22/458 A
26 PALAK JANGIR 22/479 A
27 PAYAL REGMI 22/487 A
28 NEHA PHULWARIYA 22/466 A
29 MUSKAN 22/432 A
30 MONIKA 22/454 A
31 MARZIYA ZEHRA 22/476 A
32 NAMRATA 22/472 A
33 KIRAN 22/457 A
34 PAYAL 22/485 A
35 DEEPIKA KUMARI 22/422 A
36 KHUSHI MATHURIA 22/462 A
37 SAPNA RANA 22/702 A
38 KAIFA 22/731 A
39 SMRITI 22/717 A
40 POOJA 22/705 A



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

O 00N UL A WN -

N NNRRPRPLRRRPRRR PR
N R, O LWOWNOOUED WN R O

RENU

JANHVI

DIVYA SAH
ARPITAYOGI
AKANKSHA KUMARI
DIKSHA

ASTHA KESAR SHARMA
SANGITA BALA
KHUSHI

ANKITA

DIKSHA

AKANSHA

SWETA YADAV
ANUSHKA BHARDWAI
ANJALI SHARMA
PALINI GOLA

PALAK

NEHA

HIMANSHI TANWAR
MUSKAN

KHUSHBOO KUMARI
RAKHI KUMARI SHARMA

SHWETA KUMARI SHARMA
SECTION-B

RUDRAKSHI
PAYAL

Janvi Chaudhary
Khushboo
VIDYA

AARUSHI PRASHER
NIKITA

AMRITA DEEP
DIVYA PATEL
ARPITA SINGH
RASHI NAIK
PRIYANSHI RAWAT
KHUSHI PAL
RUMPI DUTTA
RANU SINGH
KHUSHI

SADAF PARVEEN
SHIVANI BHATT
SIFA SHAMIM
SAKSHI SHARMA
SURBHI

JAYA BHARTI

22/714
22/728
22/769
22/766
22/709
22/733
22/744
22/735
22/741
22/755
22/780
22/706
22/746
22/730
22/736
22/711
22/738
22/761
22/775
22/758
22/734
22/774
22/762

22/753
22/747
22/768
22/1007
22/61
22/85
22/74
22/11
22/36
22/73
22/25
22/4
22/81
22/79
22/64
22/7
22/87
22/83
22/93
22/22
22/38
22/96
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PRACHI UPADHYAY
PRIYA

PALLAVI

SUMAN MEENA
AAKANSHA
GUNGUN SINGH
KRITIKA MEENA
DIPANJALI YADAV
ANANYA VATS
JAANVI JAISWAL
NEHA

KHUSHBU

SARIKA

MANISHA YADAV
POOJA SAHARAN
KAREENA PAREWA
ANKITA

SHIVANI

GUNJA MADDHESHIYA
PRIYANKA

ANJALI KUMARI
KHUSHI KUMARI
PRAGYA SINGH
SHASHI PRABHA GAUTAM
APANA CHUNDALI
KHUSHBOO

NIDHI SINGH

DAISY SHARMA
KAJAL

PRAGYA KUMARI
MUSKAN

KHUSHI SARKAR
DIVYA

NIKITA CHOUDHARY
NIHARIKA JAIN
DIVYA KANOIJIA
SAPNA KUMARI
SONI MISHRA
NISHTHA SINGH
ANU KUMARI
NISHA PANDEY

SECTION-C

VANNI AKARANIA
TANISHA SAH
MAHAK SRIVASTAV
SHRIRASHMI PILLAI

22/68

22/65

22/77

22/46

22/40

22/60

22/47

22/78

22/37

22/54

22/97

22/1449
22/1455
22/1441
22/1456
22/1403
22/1459
22/1405
22/1448
22/1425
22/1410
22/1458
22/1451
22/1402
22/1442
22/1454
22/1250
22/1251
22/1260
22/1255
22/1216
22/2578
22/2103
22/2212
22/2114
22/2109
22/2216
22/2521
22/2566
22/2711
22/2227

22/2210
22/2563
22/2206
22/2353
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LAXMI YADAV
AARTI YADAV
KUMKUM

SURBHI SEJWAL
DRISHTI

GISUM ROMIN
PRIYA

PRATIBHA KUMARI
SAKSHI

TUNDUP ANGMO
PRACHI SHARMA
SHRUTI KUMARI
SEETA

TANISHA

STANZIN YANGDOL
KHUSHI YADAV
TISHA GOLA
SABIYA PRAVEEN
SUPRIYA

SANJANA SINGH
HARSHITA DIWAN
NIKITA KUMARI
MEHAK SHARMA
ALISHA

CHITRA BHARTI
RANJEETA

ARPITA FULORIYA
KHUSHI

SHIVANI KUMARI
KANISHKA THAKUR
KOMAL MORYA
JYOTI

KHUSHI

SEJAL SAINI

ALKA MODANWAL
ANSHIKA GANOTRA
KHUSHI SOHRAN
KUSUM KUMARI
POOJA KUMARI
ANSHU PRIYA
KOMAL MATHUR
EKTA

SAPNA

DIYA MISHRA
NIYATI VISWAS
PRIYANKA DEVI
NEETU KUMARI

22/2573
22/2569
22/2710
22/2582
22/2355
22/2207
22/2359
22/2356
22/2209
22/2201
22/2215
22/2577
22/2576
22/2412
22/2205
22/2567
22/2108
22/2519
22/2118
22/2119
22/2208
22/2213
22/2170
22/2518
22/2167
22/2669
22/2354
22/2120
22/2160
22/2473
22/2581
22/2151
22/2307
22/2305
22/2697
22/2716
22/2414
22/2169
22/2667
22/2310
22/2152
22/2491
22/2701
22/2665
22/2211
22/2164
22/2156
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61

KASHISH BAWEJA
CHAHAT GAUTAM
POOIJA

NISHTHA BENIWAL
ANJALI

DEEKSHA GAUNIYAL
K MADHUMITA
MINAAL GUPTA
PRERNA KANT
ANUSHEEKA

22/2515
22/2575
22/2219
22/2714
22/2220
22/2493
22/2165
22/2413
22/2695
22/2694
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